
 

 
 

Artist-in-Residence 
 

This supply list has been provided by your Artist in Residence, Sonya. If you have 

any questions on the items listed, please contact the Artist directly. 

Items can be found at Nasco Modesto 209-545-1600 www.eNasco.com 

 

Supply List 
Sonya Huff’s 4-Week Supply List 

Adjust paper for 8 week residencies 

 

Item Number     Materials               Price* 

9729039  1 Chalk Pastels Classpack $   37.25 each  

9700924  

9723377  

9715202(A) 

9722332W 

9722332U 

9728089CQ 

9718043A211 

9715415(A) 
 

3 Drawing Paper ream (500 sheets) 
1 Crayola oil pastels class pack (336 Pieces)  

2 Black oil pastels refill 

3 Construction Paper, White 

3 Construction Paper, Black 

1 Markers Classpack 

1 Watercolor Pencils Classpack 

3 packs 6B pencils 

 

$   11.90 each  

$   41.95 each  

$     4.70  

$     4.80  

$     4.80  

$   56.50 each 

$   61.50 each 

$   18.15  

 
   

Other items needed on Art Supply Cart: 
Rulers 

Crayons 

Water cups  

Paper towels 

32 pencils 

Electric pencil sharpener 

 
*Prices subject to change. Check online for current price. 

http://www.enasco.com/

