

Artist-in-Residence

This supply list has been provided by your Artist in Residence, Sonya. If you have any questions on the items listed, please contact the Artist directly.

Items can be found at Nasco Modesto 209-545-1600 www.eNasco.com

Supply List

Sonya Huff's 4-Week Supply List

Adjust paper for 8 week residencies

Item Number	Materials	Price*
9729039	1 Chalk Pastels Classpack	\$ 37.25 each
9700924	3 Drawing Paper ream (500 sheets)	\$ 11.90 each
9723377	1 Crayola oil pastels class pack (336 Pieces)	\$ 41.95 each
9715202(A)	2 Black oil pastels refill	\$ 4.70
9722332W	3 Construction Paper, White	\$ 4.80
9722332U	3 Construction Paper, Black	\$ 4.80
9728089CQ	1 Markers Classpack	\$ 56.50 each
9718043A211	1 Watercolor Pencils Classpack	\$ 61.50 each
9715415(A)	3 packs 6B pencils	\$ 18.15

Other items needed on Art Supply Cart:

Rulers Crayons Water cups Paper towels 32 pencils

Electric pencil sharpener

^{*}Prices subject to change. Check online for current price.